
YOUR 2025
MOON CIRCLE DATES



Moon Phase Moon Phase Date Day Moon Circle Date Day

Full Moon 13 January 2025 Monday 13 January 2025 Monday

New Moon 29 January 2025 Wednesday 29 January 2025 Wednesday

Full Moon 12 February 2025 Wednesday 12 February 2025 Wednesday

New Moon 27 February 2025 Thursday 27 February 2025 Thursday

Full Moon 14 March 2025 Friday 13 March 2025 Thursday

New Moon 29 March 2025 Saturday 30 March 2025 Sunday

Full Moon 12 April 2025 Saturday 13 April 2025 Sunday

New Moon 27 April 2025 Sunday 28 April 2025 Monday

Full Moon 12 May 2025 Monday 12 May 2025 Monday

New Moon 26 May 2025 Monday 26 May 2025 Monday

Full Moon 11 June 2025 Wednesday 11 June 2025 Wednesday

New Moon 25 June 2025 Wednesday 25 June 2025 Wednesday

Full Moon 10 July 2025 Thursday 10 July 2025 Thursday

New Moon 24 July 2025 Thursday 24 July 2025 Thursday

Full Moon 09 August 2025 Saturday 10 August 2025 Sunday

New Moon 23 August 2025 Saturday 24 August 2025 Sunday

Full Moon 07 September 2025 Sunday 08 September 2025 Monday

New Moon 21 September 2025 Sunday 22 September 2025 Monday

Full Moon 06 October 2025 Monday 06 October 2025 Monday

New Moon 20 October 2025 Monday 20 October 2025 Monday

Full Moon 05 November 2025 Wednesday 05 November 2025 Wednesday

New Moon 19 November 2025 Wednesday 19 November 2025 Wednesday

Full Moon 04 December 2025 Thursday 04 December 2025 Thursday

New Moon 20 December 2025 Saturday 21 December 2025 Sunday


